MPI
MPI Morheat Inc.      sales@mpimorheat.com        (416) 675-7329        (800) 817-3486
MELT PRESSURE PRODUCTS
GENTRAN MELT PRESSURE REPLACEMENTS
MPI
TABLE of CONTENTS
MELT PRESSURE SENSORS
  GT72 / GT76 Replacements.......................

GT72 / GT76 - Replacements
D6 - 6pin Dynisco D8 - 8pin Dynisco
ORDER CODE :Cables
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT72/6-5K MK72/6-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72/6-10K MK72/6-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72/6J-5K MK72/6J-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72/6J-10K MK72/6J-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72/12-5K MK72/12-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72/12-10K MK72/12-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72/12J-5K MK72/12J-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72/12J-10K MK72/12J-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72 (6pin Gentran) - Rigid Stem GT76 (6pin Gentran) - Rigid Stem
GENTRAN - MPI - Cross Reference (****ask factory for other part numbers***)
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT76/6-5K MK76/6-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76/6-10K MK76/6-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76/6J-5K MK76/6J-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT76/6J-10K MK76/6J-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT76/12-5K MK76/12-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76/12-10K MK76/12-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76/12J-5K MK76/12J-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT76/12J-10K MK76/12J-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT76/6/D6-5K MK76/6/D6-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/6/D6-10K MK76/6/D6-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/6J/D6-5K MK76/6J/D6-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76/6J/D6-10K MK76/6J/D6-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76/12/D6-5K MK76/12/D6-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/12/D6-10K MK76/12/D6-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/12J/D6-5K MK76/12J/D6-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76/12J/D6-10K MK76/12J/D6-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76 (D6) - Rigid Stem
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT76/6/D6/Z1-5K MK76/6/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/6/D6/Z1-10K MK76/6/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/6J/D6/Z1-5K MK76/6J/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76/6J/D6/Z1-10K MK76/6J/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76/12/D6/Z1-5K MK76/12/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/12/D6/Z1-10K MK76/12/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76/12J/D6/Z1-5K MK76/12J/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76/12J/D6/Z1-10K MK76/12J/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76 (D6/Z1) - Rigid Stem + 18”Flex
pg.3
MPI
MPI Morheat Inc.      sales@mpimorheat.com        (416) 675-7329        (800) 817-3486

GT72HP / GT76HP - Replacements
D6 - 6pin Dynisco D8 - 8pin Dynisco
ORDER CODE :Cables
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT72HP/6-5K MK72HP/6-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72HP/6-10K MK72HP/6-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72HP/6J-5K MK72HP/6J-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72HP/6J-10K MK72HP/6J-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72HP/12-5K MK72HP/12-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72HP/12-10K MK72HP/12-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT72HP/12J-5K MK72HP/12J-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72HP/12J-10K MK72HP/12J-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT72HP (6pin Gentran) - Rigid Stem GT76HP (6pin Gentran) - Rigid Stem
GENTRAN - MPI - Cross Reference (****ask factory for other part numbers***)
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT76HP/6-5K MK76HP/6-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76HP/6-10K MK76HP/6-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76HP/6J-5K MK76HP/6J-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT76HP/6J-10K MK76HP/6J-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT76HP/12-5K MK76HP/12-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76HP/12-10K MK76HP/12-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT76HP/12J-5K MK76HP/12J-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT76HP/12J-10K MK76HP/12J-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT72HP/6/D6-5K MK72HP/6/D6-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT72HP/6/D6-10K MK72HP/6/D6-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT72HP/6J/D6-5K MK72HP/6J/D6-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT72HP/6J/D6-10K MK72HP/6J/D6-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT72HP/12/D6-5K MK72HP/12/D6-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76HP/12/D6-10K MK76HP/12/D6-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76HP/12J/D6-5K MK76HP/12J/D6-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76HP/12J/D6-10K MK76HP/12J/D6-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT72HP (D6) - Rigid Stem
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT72HP/6/D6/Z1-5K MK76HP/6/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT72HP/6/D6/Z1-10K MK76HP/6/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT72HP/6J/D6/Z1-5K MK76HP/6J/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT72HP/6J/D6/Z1-10K MK76HP/6J/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT72HP/12/D6/Z1-5K MK76HP/12/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76HP/12/D6/Z1-10K MK76HP/12/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT76HP/12J/D6/Z1-5K MK76HP/12J/D6/Z1-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT76HP/12J/D6/Z1-10K MK76HP/12J/D6/Z1-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT72HP (D6/Z1) - Rigid Stem + 18”Flex
pg.5
MPI
MPI Morheat Inc.      sales@mpimorheat.com        (416) 675-7329        (800) 817-3486

GT100 - Replacements
D6 - 6pin Dynisco D8 - 8pin Dynisco
ORDER CODE :Cables
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT100/6-5K MKGT100/6-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT100/6-10K MKGT100/6-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) No
GT100/6J-5K MKGT100/6J-5K 5,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT100/6J-10K MKGT100/6J-10K 10,000psi 6” 6S (Gentran) J
GT100/6-5K MKGT100/12-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT100/6-10K MKGT100/12-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) No
GT100/6J-5K MKGT100/12J-5K 5,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT100/6J-10K MKGT100/12J-10K 10,000psi 12” 6S (Gentran) J
GT100  (6pin Gentran)
GT100 - Dynisco 8pin (D8)
GENTRAN - MPI - Cross Reference (****ask factory for other part numbers***)
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT100/6-D8-5K MKGT100/6-D8-5K 5,000psi 6” D8 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6-D8-10K MKGT100/6-D8-10K 10,000psi 6” D8 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6J-D8-5K MKGT100/6J-D8-5K 5,000psi 6” D8 (Dynisco) J
GT100/6J-D8-10K MKGT100/6J-D8-10K 10,000psi 6” D8 (Dynisco) J
GT100/6-D8-5K MKGT100/12-D8-5K 5,000psi 12” D8 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6-D8-10K MKGT100/12-D8-10K 10,000psi 12” D8 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6J-D8-5K MKGT100/12J-D8-5K 5,000psi 12” D8 (Dynisco) J
GT100/6J-D8-10K MKGT100/12J-D8-10K 10,000psi 12” D8 (Dynisco) J
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT100/6-D6-5K MKGT100/6-D6-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6-D6-10K MKGT100/6-D6-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6J-D6-5K MKGT100/6J-D6-5K 5,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT100/6J-D6-10K MKGT100/6J-D6-10K 10,000psi 6” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT100/6-D6-5K MKGT100/12-D6-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6-D6-10K MKGT100/12-D6-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT100/6J-D6-5K MKGT100/12J-D6-5K 5,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT100/6J-D6-10K MKGT100/12J-D6-10K 10,000psi 12” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT100 - Dynisco 6pin (D6)
pg.7
MPI
MPI Morheat Inc.      sales@mpimorheat.com        (416) 675-7329        (800) 817-3486

GT75 - Replacements
D6 - 6pin Dynisco D8 - 8pin Dynisco
ORDER CODE :Cables
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT75-5K MK75-5K 5,000psi 3.5” 6S (Gentran) No
GT75-10K MK75-10K 10,000psi 3.5” 6S (Gentran) No
GT75J-5K MK75J-5K 5,000psi 3.5” 6S (Gentran) J
GT75J-10K MK75J-10K 10,000psi 3.5” 6S (Gentran) J
GT75 - Gentran 6pin
GT75 - Dynisco 8pin (D8)
GENTRAN - MPI - Cross Reference (****ask factory for other part numbers***)
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT75-D8-5K MK75-D8-5K 5,000psi 3.5” D8 (Dynisco) No
GT75-D8-10K MK75-D8-10K 10,000psi 3.5” D8 (Dynisco) No
GT75J-D8-5K MK75J-D8-5K 5,000psi 3.5” D8 (Dynisco) J
GT75J-D8-10K MK75J-D8-10K 10,000psi 3.5” D8 (Dynisco) J
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Connect T/C
GT75-D6-5K MK75-D6-5K 5,000psi 3.5” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT75-D6-10K MK75-D6-10K 10,000psi 3.5” D6 (Dynisco) No
GT75J-D6-5K MK75J-D6-5K 5,000psi 3.5” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT75J-D6-10K MK75J-D6-10K 10,000psi 3.5” D6 (Dynisco) J
GT75 - Dynisco 6pin (D6)
pg.9
MPI
MPI Morheat Inc.      sales@mpimorheat.com        (416) 675-7329        (800) 817-3486

MPI Morheat Inc.      sales@mpimorheat.com        (416) 675-7329        (800) 817-3486
GT791 and GT792 - Replacements
ORDER CODE :Cables
GT791B - 4-20mA - Dynisco 6pin (D6)
GENTRAN - MPI - Cross Reference (****ask factory for other part numbers***)
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Armor T/C
GT792A/6-Z1-5K MK792A/6-Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” 18” No
GT792A/6-Z1-10K MK792A/6-Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” 18” No
GT792A/6J-Z1-5K MK792A/6J-Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” 18” J
GT792A/6J-Z1-10K MK792A/6J-Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” 18” J
GT791A - 4-20mA - 1/2”NPT+cable
WIRING : TRANSMITTERS - 6pin (D6) + 1/2”NPT+cable
PIN 4-20mA (2wire)
A (black) OUT (+) / SIGNAL (+)
B (white) OUT (-) / SIGNAL (-)
C (n/a) n/a
D (n/a) n/a
E (white) optional T/C (+)
F (red) optional T/C (-)
4-20mA DC
PIN VOLTAGE(4wire)
A (red) OUT (+) / SIGNAL (+)
B (black) OUT (-) / SIGNAL (-)
C (white) INPUT(+) / EXCIT (+)
D (green) INPUT(-) / EXCIT (-)
E (white) optional T/C (+)
F (red) optional T/C (-)
0-10V DC
DIMENSIONS
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Armor T/C
GT792B/6-Z1-5K MK792B/6-Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” 18” No
GT792B/6-Z1-10K MK792B/6-Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” 18” No
GT792B/6J-Z1-5K MK792B/6J-Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” 18” J
GT792B/6J-Z1-10K MK792B/6J-Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” 18” J
GT792B - 0-10VDC - Dynisco 6pin (D6)
GENTRAN MPI Pressure Stem Armor T/C
GT792A/6-Z1-5K MK792A/6-Z1-5K 5,000psi 6” 18” No
GT792A/6-Z1-10K MK792A/6-Z1-10K 10,000psi 6” 18” No